
SPRING FLING CDE 2023

TIMETABLE

Cones Speeds, Times and Distances

Distance in
m

Speed in
m/min

Speed in
km/h

Time
HH:MM:SS

Training Single Pony 660 180 10.80 :3:40
Training Single Horse 680 180 10.80 :3:47
Prelim Single Pony, VSE 660 200 12.00 :3:18
Prelim Sm Pair Pony 680 200 12.00 :3:24
Prelim Single Horse 680 200 12.00 :3:24
Prelim Pair Horse 700 200 12.00 :3:30
Intermediate Single Pony 660 220 13.20 :3:00
Intermediate Pair Pony 680 220 13.20 :3:06
Intermediate Single Horse 680 220 13.20 :3:06
Intermediate Pair Horse 700 220 13.20 :3:11
1*, 2*, 3* Single Pony 660 260 15.60 :2:33
1*, 2*, 3* Single Horse 680 250 15.00 :2:44
3* Pair Pony 680 250 15.00 :2:44
3* Team Pony 680 240 14.40 :2:50
2*, 3* Pair Horse 700 250 15.00 :2:48

Time
sec
220
227
198
204
204
210
180
186
186
191
153
164
164
170
168

Advanced, 3* Horse Team 700 240 14.40 :2:55 175
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