

SPRING FLING CDE 2023



TIMETABLE

Cones Speeds, Times and Distances

	Distance in m	Speed in m/min	Speed in km/h	Time HH:MM:SS	Time sec
Training Single Pony	660	180	10.80	:3:40	220
Training Single Horse	680	180	10.80	:3:47	227
Prelim Single Pony, VSE	660	200	12.00	:3:18	198
Prelim Sm Pair Pony	680	200	12.00	:3:24	204
Prelim Single Horse	680	200	12.00	:3:24	204
Prelim Pair Horse	700	200	12.00	:3:30	210
Intermediate Single Pony	660	220	13.20	:3:00	180
Intermediate Pair Pony	680	220	13.20	:3:06	186
Intermediate Single Horse	680	220	13.20	:3:06	186
Intermediate Pair Horse	700	220	13.20	:3:11	191
1*, 2*, 3* Single Pony	660	260	15.60	:2:33	153
1*, 2*, 3* Single Horse	680	250	15.00	:2:44	164
3* Pair Pony	680	250	15.00	:2:44	164
3* Team Pony	680	240	14.40	:2:50	170
2*, 3* Pair Horse	700	250	15.00	:2:48	168
Advanced, 3* Horse Team	700	240	14.40	:2:55	175

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - driving@horsedriving.be Scorer : ELLENMARIE ETTENGER

Printed by the Driving Program

DATE:	25/02/23	Results on http://www.horsedriving.org	PAGE:	1
-------	----------	--	-------	---